Zip Pro 40°

Article code:
EAN:

Light technic
Version:

Type of light source:
Wattage:

System wattage:
Luminous flux:
Efficacy:

Voltage:

Colour temperature:
Colour rendering (CRI):
MacAdams factor:
Lifetime:

Lifetime:

Light distribution:
Optic:

Beam angle:

Control/Dimming
Type:

Protection
Luminaire class:
Ingress protection rating:

Energy and approvals
Energy class:
Approval:

Materials and finish
Housing:

Colour:

Optics:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Dimensions (mm)
Length (L):

Width (W):

Height (H):

Weight (brutto/netto):

Packaging
Packing dimensions:

5046 003484
7021980034840
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40°

LED (not exchangeable)
42W

42.0W

2720lm

65 Im/W

230V

3000K

Ra>90

SDCM: 2
L90/B10>50,000
L80/B20>100,000
Direct

Glass Clear

40°

On/Off

Class Il
1P20

CE

Aluminium
Black (RAL 9004)
Glass

Surface, Indoor

218
100
189
1.28

110 x 250 x 230

Q0°

75°

60°

45°

30°

cd/klm

co/c1g0
ceo/c270

124 mm

98 mm

189 mm

146 mm

@100 mm
218 mm

90°

75°

60°

45°

1200
1600

2000

o° 15° 30°
n=100%

7021980034840
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